
          Cocktail
    Drinks Menu



Celebrating 20 years
 of  joy, elevating the spirit

 in every sip.



Champagne Cocktails
香檳雞尾酒

GARDEN FIZZ $160
Champagne, Lillet Blanc, Elderflower
香檳, Lillet 開胃酒, 接骨木花

LYCHEE ROSA $160  
Champagne, Lychee, Rose 
香檳, 荔枝, 玫瑰

AMARETTO BUBBLES $160 
Champagne, Orgeat, Pineapple 

香檳, 杏仁, 菠蘿

A gla� of bubbles will surely 
freshen up your cocktail drinks 

Prices are in HK Dollars and subject to 10% service charge
所有價格以港幣計算及另收加一服務費



Signature Cocktails
特色雞尾酒

CHOCOLATE OLD FASHION $140 
70% Chocolate Infused Cognac, Coffee Infused Campari 

Guinness Reduction Syrup, Cocoa Bitters 
黑朱古力浸泡白蘭地, 咖啡浸泡Campari 

黑啤酒糖漿, 可可苦精

PINK PEPPERCORN $120
Mezcal, Red Wine Vinegar 
Agave Syrup, Egg White  

Mezcal, 紅酒醋,龍舌蘭糖漿,蛋白

COCONUT ROSITA $120 
Coconut Oil Washed Tequila, Cocchi Rosa 

Pineapple Infused Campari, Frangelico 
椰子油浸泡龍舌蘭酒, Cocchi粉紅餐前酒 

菠蘿浸泡Campari, 榛子利口酒 

FIZZING CELERY $120 
Artichoke & Chili Infused Tequila 

Apple Celery Soda, Dill & Salt Rim 
洋薊&辣椒浸泡龍舌蘭酒, 蘋果西芹梳打

Prices are in HK Dollars and subject to 10% service charge
所有價格以港幣計算及另收加一服務費



Signature Cocktails
特色雞尾酒

EARL GREY GIN FIZZ $120
Earl Grey Infused Gin, Lillet Blanc 

Grapefruit Juice, Soda, Apple Foam On Top 
伯爵茶浸泡氈酒,  Lillet 開胃酒, 西柚, 梳打水, 蘋果泡沫

HONG KONG HERBAL TEA $140 
Two Moons Five Flowers Tea Gin 
Longan Infused Lillet, Suze, Fig 

Two Moons 五花茶氈酒, 龍眼浸泡Lillet, Suze, 無花果

PETAL POP $120 
Cocchi Rosa, Peach Passionfruit Elderflower Soda

粉紅餐前酒, 桃, 熱情果, 接骨木花

DEER & PEAR $120 
Glenfiddich 12yo, Pear Ginger Cordial, Honey 

Glenfiddich 12 年威士忌, 薑, 梨, 蜜糖

Prices are in HK Dollars and subject to 10% service charge
所有價格以港幣計算及另收加一服務費



Zero - Alcohol Cocktails
無酒精雞尾酒

JASMINE YUZU COLLINS $120
Lyre's Dry London Spirit, Jasmine Yuzu Soda, Pineapple Air

Lyre's 倫敦乾氈酒, 柚子茉莉梳打, 菠蘿泡泡

FLORAL DIAMOND $120
Lyre’s Dry London, Strawberry, Lychee, Rose

Lyre’s 倫敦乾氈酒, 士多啤梨, 荔枝, 玫瑰

LYRE'S MOJITO $120
Lyre's Dark Cane, Mint, Lime, Soda 
Lyre's 黑甘蔗酒, 薄荷, 青檸, 梳打

Prices are in HK Dollars and subject to 10% service charge
所有價格以港幣計算及另收加一服務費

Give yourself an opportunity to taste
a delicate cocktail made of non-alcholic
beverage as the world’s trendy premium

brand - Lyre’s



Liqueur Coffee
熱咖啡調酒

IRISH $100 
John Jameson’s Irish Whisky 
愛爾蘭威士忌,咖啡,忌廉

 
BAILEYS $100 

Baileys Irish Cream  
百利甜酒, 咖啡, 忌廉

 
FRENCH $130 

Hine VSOP Cognac  
Hine VSOP 干邑, 咖啡, 忌廉 

De�ert  Cocktails
甜品雞尾酒

HOI SAM GWO PISTACHIO $120 
Bottega Pistachio Liqueur, Peanut Butter Infused Whiskey 

Frangelico, Half And Half Cream 
開心果利口酒, 花生醬味威士忌 

Frangelico 榛子利口酒,牛奶,忌廉 

BLACK FOREST $140 
Hine VSOP Cognac, Godiva Chocolate Liqueur, Crème de Cassis  

Hine VSOP 干邑, Godiva 朱古力利口酒, 黑加侖子

ESPRESSO MARTINI $120 
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Espresso  

Absolut 雲呢拿伏特加, 咖啡酒, 特濃咖啡 

Selection of Liqueur serve with 
freshly brewed coffee and cream

Prices are in HK Dollars and subject to 10% service charge
所有價格以港幣計算及另收加一服務費



Cla�ic Cocktails
經典雞尾酒

Classic Martini - your way from  
Gin or vodka? Dry, dirty, or smoky?
Stir or shaken? Olives or twist? 
自選氈酒或伏特加, 配橄欖或檸檬皮
 

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Cointreau, Fresh Orange, Prosecco 
Aperol開胃酒, 橙酒, 意大利汽泡酒 

Moscow Mule 
Finlandia Vodka, Lime, Ginger Beer 
Finlandia 伏特加, 青檸, 薑味汽水 

Mojito 
Flor de Caña 4 Year Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda
Flor de Cana 朗姆酒, 薄荷, 青檸, 梳打 

Bloody Mary 
Finlandia Vodka, Tomato Juice, Worcester Sacue, Tabasco
Finlandia 伏特加, 蕃茄汁, 伍斯特汁, 辣汁
 

Sunrise 
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Orange, Grenadine  
Jose Cuervo 龍舌蘭酒, 橙, 紅糖漿
 

Paloma 
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Grapefruit, Agave Syrup, Soda
Jose Cuervo 龍舌蘭酒, 西柚, 龍舌蘭糖漿, 梳打水
 

Pina Colada 
Flor de Caña 4 Year Rum, Coconut Milk, Pineapple
Flor de Cana 朗姆酒, 椰汁, 菠蘿
 

Cosmo 
Absolut Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, Cranberry 
Absolut柑橘伏特加, 橙酒, 青檸, 蔓越莓 

Gimlet 
Greenall's Dry Gin, Lime 
Greenall's 氈酒, 青檸 

Negroni 
Greenall's Dry Gin, Rosso, Campari  
Greenall's 氈酒, 甜苦艾酒, Campari苦酒 

Old Fashion 
Jim Beam Bourbon, Syrup, Angostura  
Jim Beam 波本威士忌, 糖, 苦精

$120

$140 

$118

$118

$118

$118

$118

$118

$118

$118

$138

$138

Prices are in HK Dollars and subject to 10% service charge
所有價格以港幣計算及另收加一服務費



Spirits List
烈酒



Japanese Whisky

Australian Whiskey

The Gospel Solera Rye 
 
Made from 100% Australian Mallee Rye, grown in one 
of the  driest regions of the driest country in the world. 
Using 100% rye mash – double distilled and then 
matured in Melbourne, Australia in a two-storey tall 
bespoke Solera system; a combination of new American 
oak and Australian wine barrels.
 
Starward Nova 

Matured exclusively in red wine berrels from wineries 
making great Australian Shiraz, Cabernet and Pinot Noirs. 
This whisky reflects Melbourne in every sip.

Prices are in HK Dollars and subject to 10% service charge
所有價格以港幣計算及另收加一服務費

The Chita // Single Grain
Honeydew Melon, Citrus   

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Toasted Barley, Nut Loaf, Almonds

Hibiki Harmony
Red Berries, Green Apple, Honey

$125

$185

$200 

$120 

$130



Scottish

Teacher's Whisky

Chivas Regal 12yo
 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Ireland

John Jameson

Bourbon & American Whiskey

Jim Beam White Label Bourbon

Jack Daniel's 
 
Makers Mark

Single Malt  Whisky

Blended Whisky

Lowland

Auchentoshan Three Wood // Bourbon, Oloroso, PX Cask 

Highland

Glenmorangie 10yo // Bourbon Cask 

Isle of skye

Talisker 10yo // American Oak

Isle of Orkney

Highland Park 12yo // Sherry Cask

Highland Park 18yo // First-fill Sherry, American Oak

Speyside

Glenfiddich 12yo // Bourbon, Sherry Cask

Macallan 12yo // Sherry Oak

Macallan 18yo // Sherry Oak 

Islay 

Laphroaig 10yo // Ex-bourbon

Cognac & Calvad�
Calvados Magliore
 
Hine VSOP Cognac
 
Hine Cigar Reserve XO Cognac 

$180

$120

$125

$125

$210

$120

$135

$320

$125

Prices are in HK Dollars and subject to 10% service charge
所有價格以港幣計算及另收加一服務費

$80

$90

$90

$85

$80

$95

$110

$100

$130

$210



Prices are in HK Dollars and subject to 10% service charge
所有價格以港幣計算及另收加一服務費

Australian Gin
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin
 
Four Pillars is a small Australian gin distillery in Healesville, Yarra
Valley. Everything is crafted on Four Pillars: their magnificent copper 
pot stills; the best water in the world from their home in the Yarra; 
an equal mix of great local and exotic botanicals; and a commitment 
to craft and attention to detail every step of the way.

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin
 
Four Pillars home is in the Yarra Valley, where some of the finest
wines in the world are made. This inspired them to take Yarra Valley
Shiraz grapes and steep in the Rare Dry Gin gin for eight
weeks. The result carries rich purples and reds to bottle. Flavour
wise there are pine forest juniper notes followed by dark fruit,
red berries and spice, with plenty of that Yarra Valley Shiraz
white pepper. All of this with no added sugar.

Hong Kong Gin

Two Moons Signature Dry
Classic, Sippable with an Asian’s Twist

Two Moons Calamansi
Citrus-Forward, Contemporary Gin Highlighting 
Native Asian Produce

Two Moons Five Flowers Tea Gin
Earthy, Herbal Contemporary Gin Showing 
Hong Kong's Historic Charm 

Other Gin

Greenalls // United Kingdom 

Bombay Sapphire // United Kingdom 

No.1 London Dry Gin // United Kingdom 

Roku Gin // Japan 

Hendricks // Scotland  

Gin

$100

$110

$110

$110

$115

$80

$95

$105

$110

$110

Rum
Flor de cana // Nicaragua
 
Flor de cana Dark 7 Years // Nicaragua

Sailor Jerry Spiced // Caribbean

$80

$95

$90

Finlandia // Finland

Absolut Blue Label Vodka // Sweden 

Absolut Fav Vodka (Citron,Vanilla,Peach) // Sweden

Grey Goose Vodka // France 

Vodka
$80

$95

$100

$115



Beer
Draught Beer

Asahi 500ml // Japan

Peroni 500ml // Italy

Bottled Beer 330ml

Tsing Tao // China

Corona // Mexico

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0% Alcohol // Italy

Guinness Draught Stout Can // Ireland 

Prices are in HK Dollars and subject to 10% service charge
所有價格以港幣計算及另收加一服務費

Other Liqueurs
Alto Del Carmen Pisco Envejecido

Amaretto Di Saronno

Baileys Irish Cream

Cointreau

Chambord

Drambuie

Frangelico

Godiva Chocolate Liqueur

Grand Marnier

Heering Cherry Liqueur

Kahlua

Malibu

Jose Cuervo Especial Plata // Mexico

Patron Silver // Mexico

Patron Reposado // Mexico

Patron Anejo // Mexico

Tequila
$80

$110

$120

$130

$85

$80

$80

$80

$85

$85

$80

$85

$85

$85

$80

$80

$80

$85

$70

$70

$70

$95



Prices are in HK Dollars and subject to 10% service charge
所有價格以港幣計算及另收加一服務費

Mocktails
Cookies & Cream
Oreo Cookies, Vanilla Ice Cream Mix

Willunga Mint Iced Tea
Strawberry, Mint, Lime, Freshly Brewed Tea

Darling Harbour (Frozen)
Mango, Pineapple Coconut Cream

Mango Shake
Mango, Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream Mix

$90

$90

$90

$90

San Pellegrino 750ml

Acqua Panna 750ml

Water

Tea & Coffee
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Peppermint, Jasmine Green Tea
Darjeeling, Chamomile

Coffee, Espresso 

Cappuccino, Double Espresso
Latte, Mocha

Juice & Soda

Juices 

Orange, Pineapple, Apple 
Grapefruit, Cranberry

Sodas

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale 
Tonic Water, Ginger Beer

Red Bull

Premium Sodas

Fever Tree Indian Tonic, Fever Tree Ginger Beer 

$70

$70

$55

$50

$45

$45

$50

$60

$60


